MULTIPARAMETER PHOTOMETERS
POOL AND SPA     WASTEWATER     DRINKING WATER     PROCESS WATER     SOIL
2 3
USA     UK     China     Australia
Analysing critical water quality parameters
Palintest is a leading company in the design and
manufacture of water analysis technologies, supplying
a comprehensive range of precision instruments for

Dissolved Oxygen 0.8 0 – 2.0 mg/L O2 PL 503
Dissolved Oxygen 2.0 0 – 20 mg/L O2 PL 513
Chlorine - Free (equivalent to DPD 1) 0 – 5 mg/L Cl2 AT 015 (1200 tests)
Chlorine  - Total (equivalent to DPD 3)
Must be used in conjunction with AT 015
0 – 5 mg/L Cl2 AT 035 (1200 tests)
Chlorine – Free and Total
(equivalent to DPD 1 & DPD 3)
0 – 5 mg/L Cl2 AT 016 (1000 tests)
Photometer
Reagents
11
12 13
Tubetests Reagents
Mercury Free for Low Chloride Samples Range Part Code
COD/150 0 – 150 mg/L O2 PL 450
COD/400 0 – 400 mg/L O2 PL 452
COD/1000 0 – 1000 mg/L O2 PL 453
COD/2000 0 – 2000 mg/L O2 PL 454
COD/20000 0 – 20000 mg/L O2 PL 456
Containing Mercury for Moderate Chloride Samples Range Part Code
COD/150/M 0 – 150 mg/L O2 PL 460
COD/400/M 0 – 400 mg/L O2 PL 462
COD/1000/M 0 – 1000 mg/L O2 PL 463
COD/2000/M 0 – 2000 mg/L O2 PL 464
COD/20000/M 0 – 20000 mg/L O2 PL 466
Containing Mercury for High Chloride Samples Range Part Code
COD/150/2M 0 – 150 mg/L O2 PL 461
COD/1000/2M 0 – 1000 mg/L O2 PL 468
COD/2000/2M 0 – 2000 mg/L O2 PL 465
COD/20000/2M 0 – 20000 mg/L O2 PL 467
COD Standard Solutions (COD Concentration)
Nominal COD
Concentration
Part Code